Attractive, dimmable
LED alternative to
popular incandescents.
A-Shape LED
Philips A-shape Dimmable LED lamps are the smart LED alternative to standard
incandescents. The unique lamp design provides omi-directional light with excellent
dimming performance.
Benefits

455717 14A19/LED/850 ND 120V 14 kWh -
455600 8A19/LED/850 ND 120V 8 kWh -
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
Energy
Efficiency Label
(EEL)
460634 5.5A19/LED/827/ND 120V 6/1 - -
460717 5A19/LED/850/ND 120V 6/1 - -
462985 10.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 - -
A-Shape LED
4Product family leaflet, 2017, May 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
Energy
Efficiency Label
(EEL)
463018 9.5A19/LED/850 ND 120V 6/1 - -
459115 18A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 18 kWh -
459164 18A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 - -
459073 14A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 14 kWh -
465153 22A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 - -
455824 9.5A19/AMB/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 - -
459057 9A19/LED/830/DIM 120V 6/1 - -
455881 9A19/AMB/850/DIM 120V 6/1 - -
461269 9.5A19/AMB/827/DIM 120V 6/1 - -
463983 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E12/CL/DIM 120V - -
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
Energy
Efficiency Label
(EEL)
462531 10A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V 10 kWh -
462515 6A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V 6 kWh -
462523 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E26/CL/DIM 120V - -
463307 BC8A19/LED/BLUE/ND 120V 6/1 - -
464965 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V
6/1
- Not applicable
464973 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 6/1 - Not applicable
464957 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V
6/1
- Not applicable
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
455683 14.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 No
455717 14A19/LED/850 ND 120V No
455600 8A19/LED/850 ND 120V No
460634 5.5A19/LED/827/ND 120V 6/1 No
460717 5A19/LED/850/ND 120V 6/1 No
462985 10.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 No
463018 9.5A19/LED/850 ND 120V 6/1 No
459115 18A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 Yes
459164 18A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 No
459073 14A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 Yes
465153 22A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 No
455824 9.5A19/AMB/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
459057 9A19/LED/830/DIM 120V 6/1 Yes
455881 9A19/AMB/850/DIM 120V 6/1 Yes
461269 9.5A19/AMB/827/DIM 120V 6/1 Yes
463983 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E12/CL/DIM 120V Yes
462531 10A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V Yes
462515 6A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V Yes
462523 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E26/CL/DIM 120V Yes
463307 BC8A19/LED/BLUE/ND 120V 6/1 No
464965 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V 6/1 No
464973 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 6/1 No
464957 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V 6/1 No
Operating and Electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency
Wattage

E26 15000 h 15000 h 100000X
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated Color Temperature
(Nom)
Color Rendering
Index (Nom) Luminous Flux (Nom)
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
455683 14.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 - 827 2700 K 80 1500 lm 1500 lm
455717 14A19/LED/850 ND 120V - 850 5000 K 80 1500 lm 1500 lm
455600 8A19/LED/850 ND 120V - 850 5000 K 80 800 lm 800 lm
460634 5.5A19/LED/827/ND 120V 6/1 - 827 2700 K 80 450 lm 450 lm
460717 5A19/LED/850/ND 120V 6/1 - 850 5000 K 80 450 lm 450 lm
462985 10.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 - 827 2700 K 80 1000 lm 1000 lm
463018 9.5A19/LED/850 ND 120V 6/1 - 850 5000 K 80 1000 lm 1000 lm
459115 18A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 1600 lm 1600 lm
459164 18A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 - 827 2700 K 80 1600 lm 1600 lm
459073 14A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 1100 lm 1100 lm
465153 22A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 - 827 2700 K 80 2200 lm 2200 lm
A-Shape LED
6Product family leaflet, 2017, May 30 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated Color Temperature
(Nom)
Color Rendering
Index (Nom) Luminous Flux (Nom)
Luminous Flux (Rated)
(Nom)
455824 9.5A19/AMB/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 800 lm 800 lm
459057 9A19/LED/830/DIM 120V 6/1 - 830 3000 K 80 800 lm 800 lm
455881 9A19/AMB/850/DIM 120V 6/1 - 850 5000 K 80 800 lm 800 lm
461269 9.5A19/AMB/827/DIM 120V 6/1 - 827 2700 K 80 800 lm 800 lm
463983 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E12/CL/DIM 120V - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 450 lm 450 lm
462531 10A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 800 lm 800 lm
462515 6A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 480 lm 480 lm
462523 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E26/CL/DIM 120V - 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 450 lm 450 lm
463307 BC8A19/LED/BLUE/ND 120V 6/1 - - - - - -
464965 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V 6/1 300 ° 827/825/822 - 80 - -
464973 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 6/1 300 ° 850 5000 K 80 - -
464957 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V 6/1 - 827/850/822 - 80 800 lm -
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
455683 14.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
455717 14A19/LED/850 ND 120V Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
455600 8A19/LED/850 ND 120V Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
460634 5.5A19/LED/827/ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
460717 5A19/LED/850/ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
462985 10.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
463018 9.5A19/LED/850 ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
459115 18A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A21 (A21)
459164 18A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A21 (A21)
459073 14A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A21 (A21)
465153 22A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A21 (A21)
455824 9.5A19/AMB/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
459057 9A19/LED/830/DIM 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
455881 9A19/AMB/850/DIM 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
461269 9.5A19/AMB/827/DIM 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
463983 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E12/CL/DIM 120V Clear (CL) A15
462531 10A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V Clear (CL) A19 (A19)
462515 6A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V Clear (CL) A19 (A19)
462523 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E26/CL/DIM 120V Clear (CL) A15
463307 BC8A19/LED/BLUE/ND 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
464965 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
464973 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
464957 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V 6/1 Frosted (FR) A19 (A19)
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
455683 14.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 95 °C
455717 14A19/LED/850 ND 120V 90 °C
455600 8A19/LED/850 ND 120V 95 °C
460634 5.5A19/LED/827/ND 120V 6/1 100 °C
460717 5A19/LED/850/ND 120V 6/1 100 °C
462985 10.5A19/LED/827 ND 120V 6/1 100 °C
463018 9.5A19/LED/850 ND 120V 6/1 100 °C
459115 18A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 105 °C
459164 18A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 100 °C
459073 14A21/LED/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 100 °C
465153 22A21/LED/827 3WAY ND 120V 6/1 100 °C
455824 9.5A19/AMB/827-22/DIM 120V 6/1 95 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
459057 9A19/LED/830/DIM 120V 6/1 95 °C
455881 9A19/AMB/850/DIM 120V 6/1 95 °C
461269 9.5A19/AMB/827/DIM 120V 6/1 95 °C
463983 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E12/CL/DIM 120V 90 °C
462531 10A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V 95 °C
462515 6A19/LED/827-22/CL/DIM 120V 85 °C
462523 5.5A15/LED/827-22/E26/CL/DIM 120V 90 °C
463307 BC8A19/LED/BLUE/ND 120V 6/1 -
464965 9A19/LED/827-25-22/ND SSWG 120V 6/1 80 °C
464973 9A19/LED/850/ND SSDL 120V 6/1 80 °C
464957 9.5A19/LED/827-50-22/ND SSCC 120V 6/1 89 °C
A-Shape LED
7Product family leaflet, 2017, May 30 data subject to change
Light Distribution Diagrams
0º